e
GE Full-Voltage Manual Starters
CR123C, CR123R Manual Motor Starter Heaters
Manual Starters-Single-Phase and Polyphase
How To Select Heaters
Select proper Maximum Motor Full-Load Motor Ampere table per
size, pole arrangement, and number of overload relays. One
heater is required for each overload relay. If motor full-load

For 1.35 seNice factor motors , multiply full -load current of motor
by 1.15 and use this value to select heater(s).
Ordering Information
All CR123C and 123R heaters are packaged three to a carton .
Items of these heaters, being ordered for either customer's stock
or any other purpose, are to be specified in multiples of three
(such as 3, 6, 9, 12, 15, etc.) Minimum order quantity is three .
Heater Catalog Number
CR1 23C,R (All)
List Price Each,
G0-10H
$9.00
Note: The National Electrical Code requires runn ing overcurrent protection
in all three lines of three-phase motors.
Heaters for CR1062R, CR1062S
Starters
Heaters for CR1062R, CR1062S
Starters
Heaters for CR1062T Starters
NEMA Size M-1 P
NEMA Sizes M-0, M-1
Single-Phase. One Overload
Max. General- Group Fusing
Motor Use Size M-0 Only<ID
Full-Load Heater Heater Max. Fuse
Amperes Catalog Catalog Rating
Number Number 115-230 v
0.34 CR123C036A CR123R036A 60A
.37 CR123C039A CR123R039A 60A
.42 CR123C043A CR123R043A 60A
.47 CR123C048A CR123R048A 60A
.52 CR123C054A CR123R054A 60A
.57 CR123C060A CR123R060A 60A
.63 CR123C066A CR123R066A 60A
.69 CR123C071A CR123R071A 60A
.77 CR123C078A CR123R078A 60A
.87 CR1 23C087A CR123R087A 60A
.97 CR123C097A CR123R097A 60A
1.06 CR123C109A CR123R109A 60A
1.18 CR123C118A CR123R118A 60A
1.33 CR123C1 31A CR123R131A 60A
1.47 CR123C148A CR123R148A 60A
1.66 CR123C163A CR123R163A 60A
1.78 CR123C184A CR123R184A 60A
2.00 CR123C196A CR123R196A 60A
2.18 CR123C220A CR123R220A 60A
2.45 CR123C239A CR123R239A 60A
2.76 CR123C268A CR123R268A 60A
3.00 CR123C301A CR123R301A 60A
3.27 CR123C326A CR123R326A 60A
3.49 CR123C356A CR123R356A 100A
3.86 CR123C379A CR1 23R379A 100A
4.30 CR123C419A CR123R419A 100A
4.88 CR123C466A CR123R466A 100A
5.49 CR123C526A CR123R526A 100A
5.85 CR123C592A CR123R592A 100A
6.45 CR123C630A CR123R630A 100A
7.22 CR123C695A CR123R695A 100A
8.05 CR1 23C778A CR123R778A 100A
8.88 CR123C867A CR123R867A 100A
9.66 CR123C955A CR1 23R955A 100A
10.5 CR123C104B CR123C104B 100A
11 .6 CR123C1 13B CR123C113B 100A
12.7 CR123C125B CR123C125B 100A
13.2 CR123C137B CR123C137B 100A
15.1 CR1 23C151 B CR123C151B 100A
16.6 CR123C163B CR1 23C163B 100A
17.6 CR123C180B CR123C180B 100A
19.8(j) CR123C198B - -
21 .1(j) CR123C214B - -
23.1 (j) CR123C228B - -
25.2(j) CR123C250B - -
Q) Size M-1 only.